Catalog Numbers
Based on Separate Components
ComPacT NSX100/160/250
Basic Frame
Trip
D
B4
38
17
1.
ai ComPacT NSX100
3P 4P
NSX100B (25 kA 380/415 V) C10B3 C10B4
NSX100F (36 kA 380/415 V) C10F3 C10F4
NSX100N (50 kA 380/415 V) C10N3 C10N4
NSX100H (70 kA 380/415 V) C10H3 C10H4
NSX100S (100 kA 380/415 V) C10S3 C10S4
NSX100L (150 kA 380/415 V) C10L3 C10L4
ComPacT NSX160
3P 4P
NSX160B (25 kA 380/415 V) C16B3 C16B4
NSX160F (36 kA 380/415 V) C16F3 C16F4
NSX160N (50 kA 380/415 V) C16N3 C16N4
NSX160H (70 kA 380/415 V) C16H3 C16H4
NSX160S (100 kA 380/415 V) C16S3 C16S4
NSX160L (150 kA 380/415 V) C16L3 C16L4
ComPacT NSX250
3P 4P
NSX250B (25 kA 380/415 V) C25B3 C25B4
NSX250F (36 kA 380/415 V) C25F3 C25F4
NSX250N (50 kA 380/415 V) C25N3 C25N4
NSX250H (70 kA 380/415 V) C25H3 C25H4
NSX250S (100 kA 380/415 V) C25S3 C25S4
NSX250L (150 kA 380/415 V) C25L3 C25L4
+ Trip Unit
Distribution protection
D
B1
12
24
6.
ep
s Thermal-magnetic TM-D
Rating 3P 3d 4P 3d 4P 4d
TM16D C103TM016 C106TM016 C104TM016
TM25D C103TM025 C106TM025 C104TM025
TM32D C103TM032 C106TM032 C104TM032
TM40D C103TM040 C106TM040 C104TM040
TM50D C103TM050 C106TM050 C104TM050
TM63D C103TM063 C106TM063 C104TM063
TM80D C103TM080 C106TM080 C104TM080
TM100D C103TM100 C106TM100 C104TM100
TM125D C163TM125 C166TM125 C164TM125
TM160D [1] C163TM160 C166TM160 C164TM160
TM160D [2] C253TM160 C256TM160 C254TM160
TM200D C253TM200 C256TM200 C254TM200
TM250D C253TM250 C256TM250 C254TM250
D
B1
12
24
7.
ep
s
MicroLogic 2.2 (LS
O
I protection)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 3d, 4d, 3d + N/2
40 A C1032D040 C1042D040
100 A C1032D100 C1042D100
160 A C1632D160 C1642D160
250 A C2532D250 C2542D250
Mode
OKD
B1
12
24
8.
ep
s MicroLogic 5.2 E (LSI protection, energy meter)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 3d, 4d, 3d + N/2, 3d + OSN
40 A C1035E040 C1045E040
100 A C1035E100 C1045E100
160 A C1635E160 C1645E160
250 A C2535E250 C2545E250
MicroLogic 6.2 E (LSIG protection, energy meter)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 3d, 4d, 3d + N/2, 3d + OSN
40 A C1036E040 C1046E040
100 A C1036E100 C1046E100
160 A C1636E160 C1646E160
250 A C2536E250 C2546E250
[1] For NSX160.
[2] For NSX250.
F-31
F
Catalog Numbers
Based on Separate Components
ComPacT NSX100/160/250
+ Trip Unit (Cont.)
Distribution protection with embedded earth leakage protection
D
B4
25
91
5.
ep
s MicroLogic Vigi 4.2 (LS
O
IR protection)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 4d 3d + N/2
40 A C1034V040 C1044V040
100 A C1034V100 C1044V100
160 A C1634V160 C1644V160
250 A C2534V250 C2544V250
D
B4
25
91
6.
ep
s MicroLogic Vigi 7.2 E (LSIR protection)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 4d 3d + N/2
40 A - C1047E040
100 A - C1047E100
160 A - C1647E160
250 A - C2547E250
Distribution protection with embedded earth leakage alarm
D
B4
25
91
5.
ep
s MicroLogic Vigi 4.2 AL (LS
O
I protection + earth leakage alarm)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 4d 3d + N/2
40 A C1034A040 C1044A040
100 A C1034A100 C1044A100
160 A C1634A160 C1644A160
250 A C2534A250 C2544A250
D
B4
25
91
6.
ep
s MicroLogic Vigi 7.2 E AL (LSI protection + earth leakage alarm)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 4d 3d + N/2
40 A - C1047A040
100 A - C1047A100
160 A - C1647A160
250 A - C2547A250
Motor protection
D
B1
15
66
6.
ep
s Magnetic MA (I protection)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 3d
MA2.5 C103MA003
MA6.3 C103MA007
MA12.5 C103MA013
MA25 C103MA025
MA50 C103MA050
MA100 C103MA100 C106MA100
MA150 C163MA150 C166MA150
MA220 C253MA220 C256MA220
D
B1
12
24
7.
ep
s MicroLogic 2.2 M (LS
O
I protection)
Rating 3P 3d
25 A C1032M025
50 A C1032M050
100 A C1032M100
150 A C1632M150
220 A C2532M220
Mode
OKD
B1
12
24
8.
ep
s MicroLogic 6.2 E-M (LSIG protection, energy meter)
Rating 3P 3d
25 A C1036M025
50 A C1036M050
80 A C1036M080
150 A C1636M150
220 A C2536M220
Generator protection
D
B1
12
24
6.
ep
s Thermal-magnetic TM-G
Rating 3P 3d 4P 4d
TM16G C103MG016 C104MG016
TM25G C103MG025 C104MG025
TM40G C103MG040 C104MG040
TM63G C103MG063 C104MG063
TM80G C103MG080 C104MG080
TM100G C103MG100 C104MG100
TM125G C163MG125 C164MG125
TM160G C163MG160 C164MG160
TM200G C253MG200 C254MG200
TM250G C253MG250 C254MG250
D
B1
12
24
7.
ep
s MicroLogic 2.2 G (LS
O
I protection)
Rating 3P 3d 4P 3d, 4d, 3d + N/2
40 A C1032G040 C1042G040
100 A C1032G100 C1042G100
160 A C1632G160 C1642G160
250 A C2532G250 C2542G250
F-32
F